NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945 129Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577 www.novalynx.com
Precipitation
260-2501-A Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge
The Model 260-2501-A Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge
was designed for the National Weather Service to provide
a reliable, low-cost tipping bucket rain sensor. It has been
updated and improved with the addition of an inner
funnel to even the flow of rainfall into the gauge,

Mounting: 3 legs, ¼" diameter bolt holes on 9½" diameter bolt circle
Weight/shipping: 3.5 lbs/5 lbs
Ordering Information
260-2501-A 8" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip, incl 25' cable
260-2501M-A 8" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 1 mm/tip, incl 25' cable
260-2501M-A.2 8" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.2 mm/tip, incl 25' cable
260-2501M-A.25 8" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.25 mm/tip, incl 25' cable
260-2501M-A.5 8" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.5 mm/tip, incl 25' cable
330-0220 Additional Signal Cable, per foot
260-2595 Rain Gauge Calibrator
260-2597 Pocket Size Digital Event Counter
260-2501MB Rain Gauge Side Mounting Bracket